
Table Lighting
Octa Dark Grey Mini LED Rechargeable Table Light 7...
LMPOCTGRYMICRO

Enhance the ambience in any dining occasion with the Lampa Collection.
These stylish lamps are designed
in Europe and feature intuitive functionality with timeless aesthetics. Available
in two styles, Octa and Pirlo, these commercial grade lamps offer a hybrid
solution so operators can carry the same tasteful presentation from indoor to
outdoor dining tables and will provide the same light intensity for 9+ hours on
full charge. With long-lasting, dimmable LEDs, Lampa creates a welcoming
environment in both hotels and restaurant

Category Table Lighting > Lamps - Premium

Range Lampa Octa

Brand Lampa

Material Aluminium Alloy

Colour Grey

Launched 2024

Outer Barcode 5018461779002

Pack Size Box of 6

Commodity Code 9405500090

Country Of Origin China

ITEM

Height (mm)

Diameter (mm)

Length (mm)

Capacity (oz)

Capacity (cl)

CARTON

Size (m3)

Size (ft3)

Net Weight (kg)

Gross Weight (kg)

Height (mm)

Length (mm)

Width (mm)

0.0196

2.1

3.14

260

260

290

PALLET

Type

Quantity (Pieces)

Quantity (Cases)

Pallet Ti (Cartons)

Pallet Hi (Cartons)

STD

288

48

12

4
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