Table Lighting





Octa Dark Grey Mini LED Rechargeable Table Light 7...

LMPOCTGRYMICRO

Enhance the ambience in any dining occasion with the Lampa Collection. These stylish lamps are designed

in Europe and feature intuitive functionality with timeless aesthetics. Available in two styles, Octa and Pirlo, these commercial grade lamps offer a hybrid solution so operators can carry the same tasteful presentation from indoor to outdoor dining tables and will provide the same light intensity for 9+ hours on full charge. With long-lasting, dimmable LEDs, Lampa creates a welcoming environment in both hotels and restaurant

Category	Table Lighting > Lamps - Premium
Range	Lampa Octa
Brand	Lampa
Material	Aluminium Alloy
Colour	Grey
Launched	2024
Outer Barcode	5018461779002
Pack Size	Box of 6
Commodity Code	9405500090
Country Of Origin	China

ITEM	CARTON	
Height (mm)	Size (m3)	0.0196
Diameter (mm)	Size (ft3)	
Length (mm)	Net Weight (kg)	2.1
Capacity (oz)	Gross Weight (kg)	3.14
Capacity (cl)	Height (mm)	260
	Length (mm)	260
	Width (mm)	290

PALLET	
Туре	STE
Quantity (Pieces)	288
Quantity (Cases)	48
Pallet Ti (Cartons)	12
Pallet Hi (Cartons)	

